
Centre Thalasso Site Web   
Les Thermes Marins de Carthage  www.theresidence.com 
Maya Carthage Thalasso  www.carthagethalassoresort.com 
El MouradiGammarth www.elmouradi.com 
Royal Thalasso et Spa Le Palace www.lepalace.tn 
El Mansour Tabarka  www.elmansour-club.com 
Africa Jade www.africajade.com 
BioAzur www.groupeorangers.com 
Biorivage www.accor.com 
Thalassa Palace Nahrawess www.nahrawess.com 
Radisson BluResort www.radissonblu.fr/resort-hammamet 
Thalasso Bélisaire  www.iberostar.com 
Thalasso LellaBeya www.vinccihoteles.com 
Marhaba Thalasso & Spa www.riu.com 
Thalasso Al Hambra www.alhambra-thalasso.com 
Hasdrubal Thalassa & Spa  www.hasdrubal-thalassa.com 
Glamour Thalasso El Méhari  www.goldenyasmin.com 
Laico Hammamet www.laico-hammamet.com 
Thalasso & Spa El Mouradi www.elmouradi.com 
BiotanitSolaria www.biotanit-tn.com 
Thalasso Tour Khalaf www.tourkhalef-marhaba.tn 
Royal Kenz Thalasso & Spa  www.hotelroyalkenz.com 
Monaco  www.hotellemonaco.com 
Hasdrubal Kantaoui www.hasdrubal-thalassa.com 
Les Néérides Imperial Marhaba www.imperial-marhaba.tn 
El Mouradi Palace www.elmouradi.com 
El Mouradi Palm Marina  www.elmouradi.com/ 
Resort Marine Spa (Movenpick)  www.moevenpick-hotels.com 
Aqua Resort Folla  fr.follaproperties.com 
Thalasso palace Mahdia  www.mahdiapalacethalasso.com 
Mahdia Palace spa et kneipp www.mahdiapalacethalasso.com 
El Mansour Thalasso  www.mahdiapalacethalasso.com 
Royal el Mansour  www.royal-elmansour.com 
Elyssa Thalassa  www.thalassa-hotels.com 
Vital Plus Monastir www.samara-hotel.com 
Royal Elyssa Thalasso & Spa www.royalelyssa.com 
YadisThalaspa Djerba  www.yadis.com 
Hasdrubal Thalassa & Spa  www.hasdrubal-thalassa.com 
Caribbean World Thalasso www.caribbeanworld.com,tn 
Biospa Thalasso  www.elmouradi.com 
Laico Djerba  www.laicohotels.com 
Athénée Thalasso  www.atheneethalasso.com 
Ulysse Thalasso www.ulysse-thalasso.com 
Centers les 3 eaux  www.hasdrubal-thalassa.com 
Eden Star  www.eden-star-zarzis.com 



Thalasso Odyssée & spa  www.odyssee-resort.com 
Cléopatre Thalasso & spa  www.hotel-isis.com 
Les Sirènes  www.hotel-les-sirenes-djerba.com 
Alkantara Thalassa www.vinccihoteles.com 

 


